
 

Date Year Group / Class Event 

Thursday 5th March Whole School World Book Day - All children to dress as their 

favourite book character 

Thursday 5th March Year 4 Indian Workshop 

Friday 6th March Whole School Bishop King Day 

Tuesday 10th March Class 3B Nature Art 

Friday 13th March Invited parents SAP Attendance Panel meetings 

Monday 16th March Whole School FoBKS Jumble Sale From 3.30pm 

Tuesday 17th March Class 3K Nature Art 

Tuesday 17th March Reception Story time for parents 2.55pm 

Tuesday 17th March Year 3 & 4 Disco 3.30pm - 4.30pm 

£3.50 payable on WisePay 

Wednesday 18th March Parents/Carers Mental Health Workshop for parents 2pm. 

Please book in by contacting the school office 

Wednesday 18th March SEN children Support plan meetings for parents from 3.30pm 

Thursday 19th March Class 5W Lantern making workshop 

Friday 20th March Whole School Red Nose Day - £1 Donation 

Non-uniform to include something Red. 

Tuesday 24th March Class 5M Nature Art 

Tuesday 24th March Class 6M Visiting Lincoln Central Library 

Tuesday 24th and 

Wednesday 25th March 

Parents / Carers Parents evening 3.30pm-5.30pm 

 

Monday 30th March Year 5 & 6 PJ Day - £1 donation. 

Children to come to school wearing their Pyjama’s. 

Monday 30th March Nursery Easter book share for parents  

11.15am for morning children  

2.45pm for afternoon children 

Tuesday 31st March Class 5W Nature Art 

Tuesday 31st March Year 1 & 2 Visiting Lincoln Zoo 

Tuesday 31st March Class 6F Visiting Lincoln Central Library 

Wednesday 1st April Whole School Easter Service 

Thursday 2nd April Class 1H Making bird feeders 

Thursday 2nd April Whole School Term 4 ends 

Tuesday 21st April Whole School Term 5 begins 

Thursday 23rd April Year 5/6 Mount Cook Parents meeting 3.30pm 

w/c 27th April Year 5 Bikeability 

Dates for the Diary 
March – June 2026 

Term  
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For children that have returned consent forms 

Tuesday 28th April Class 1H Bug Hunting 

Monday 4th May Whole School MAY DAY BANK HOLIDAY – SCHOOL IS CLOSED 

Tuesday 5th May Class 1R Bug Hunting 

Wednesday 6th May Whole School Class photos 

Tuesday 12th May Class 4KC Bug Hunting 

Wednesday 13th May Year 3 Online Safety Workshop 

Tuesday 19th May Class 4SC Bug Hunting 

Wednesday 20th May Year 6 Lincoln Castle Visit 

Friday 22nd May Whole School Term 5 ends 

Monday 1st June Whole School Term 6 begins 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Dates 

KS2 SATs Week (Year 6)  

Monday 11th May – Thursday 15th May 2026 

Phonics Screening Check (Year 1)  

Monday 8th June – Friday 12th June 2026 

Multiplication Tables Check (Year 4)  

Monday 1st June – Friday 12th June 2026 

 

 

https://www.google.com/search?q=KS2+SATs+Week&rlz=1C1VDKB_enGB1134GB1137&oq=government+dates+for+sats+timestable+phonics&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIJCAEQIRgKGKABMgkIAhAhGAoYoAEyCQgDECEYChigATIJCAQQIRgKGKABMgcIBRAhGJ8FMgcIBhAhGJ8FMgcIBxAhGJ8FMgcICBAhGJ8FMgcICRAhGJ8F0gEJNzUyOWowajE1qAIIsAIB8QV0yEOvpcUv8vEFdMhDr6XFL_I&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&scrlybrkr=31046479&extn=true&safe=active&ssui=on&mstk=AUtExfBoavIFq9WHilonR_WFygQYeQxzl2RvCpkBGdmO0I5VQhkOQ8illc1IUujFTR8DQV633JLT5im_VkXrzcy6oxm5JEIcPuwk7uUSOrW7V-gkYKZ9VUiRTXazsN7rkqPecnw&csui=3&ved=2ahUKEwiU8uvP5vmSAxXpdUEAHdYENiwQgK4QegQIAxAB
https://www.google.com/search?q=Phonics+Screening+Check&rlz=1C1VDKB_enGB1134GB1137&oq=government+dates+for+sats+timestable+phonics&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIJCAEQIRgKGKABMgkIAhAhGAoYoAEyCQgDECEYChigATIJCAQQIRgKGKABMgcIBRAhGJ8FMgcIBhAhGJ8FMgcIBxAhGJ8FMgcICBAhGJ8FMgcICRAhGJ8F0gEJNzUyOWowajE1qAIIsAIB8QV0yEOvpcUv8vEFdMhDr6XFL_I&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&scrlybrkr=31046479&extn=true&safe=active&ssui=on&mstk=AUtExfBoavIFq9WHilonR_WFygQYeQxzl2RvCpkBGdmO0I5VQhkOQ8illc1IUujFTR8DQV633JLT5im_VkXrzcy6oxm5JEIcPuwk7uUSOrW7V-gkYKZ9VUiRTXazsN7rkqPecnw&csui=3&ved=2ahUKEwiU8uvP5vmSAxXpdUEAHdYENiwQgK4QegQIAxAD
https://www.google.com/search?q=Multiplication+Tables+Check&rlz=1C1VDKB_enGB1134GB1137&oq=government+dates+for+sats+timestable+phonics&gs_lcrp=EgZjaHJvbWUyBggAEEUYOTIJCAEQIRgKGKABMgkIAhAhGAoYoAEyCQgDECEYChigATIJCAQQIRgKGKABMgcIBRAhGJ8FMgcIBhAhGJ8FMgcIBxAhGJ8FMgcICBAhGJ8FMgcICRAhGJ8F0gEJNzUyOWowajE1qAIIsAIB8QV0yEOvpcUv8vEFdMhDr6XFL_I&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8&scrlybrkr=31046479&extn=true&safe=active&ssui=on&mstk=AUtExfBoavIFq9WHilonR_WFygQYeQxzl2RvCpkBGdmO0I5VQhkOQ8illc1IUujFTR8DQV633JLT5im_VkXrzcy6oxm5JEIcPuwk7uUSOrW7V-gkYKZ9VUiRTXazsN7rkqPecnw&csui=3&ved=2ahUKEwiU8uvP5vmSAxXpdUEAHdYENiwQgK4QegQIAxAF

